ORDERING INFORMATION
VS10DCAST             10 x 10cm Casting Base
VS10DCASTM         Replacement Silicone Mat for 10 x 10cm Casting Base
CVS10DIRM             Inner Running Module, with Sliding Clamps or Screw Clamps
VS10ICB                    Mini Cooling Pack
VS10NG                     10 x 10cm Notched Glass Plates 2mm thick (pk/2)
VS10PG                      10 x 10cm Plain Glass Plates 2mm thick (pk/2)
VS10NGS0.75         10 x 10cm Notched Glass Plates with 0.75mm Bonded Spacers (pk/2)
VS10PGS0.75          10 x 10cm Plain Glass Plates with 0.75mm Bonded Spacers (pk/2)
VS10NGS1                10 x 10cm Notched Glass Plates with 1mm Bonded Spacers (pk/2)
VS10PGS1                 10 x 10cm Plain Glass Plates with 1mm Bonded Spacers (pk/2)
VS10NGS1.5            10 x 10cm Notched Glass Plates with 1.5mm Bonded Spacers (pk/2)
VS10PGS1.5             10 x 10cm Plain Glass Plates with 1.5mm Bonded Spacers (pk/2)
VS10NGS2                10 x 10cm Notched Glass Plates with 2mm Bonded Spacers (pk/2)
VS10PGS2                10 x 10cm Plain Glass Plates with 2mm Bonded Spacers (pk/2)
VS10DP                      Blanking Plate, 10 x 10cm
VS10S0.75                10cm Spacers - 0.75mm (pk/2)
VS10S1                       10cm Spacers - 1mm thick (pk/2)
VS10S1.5                   10cm Spacers - 1.5mm thick (pk/2)
VS10S2                      10cm Spacers - 2mm thick (pk/2)
CVS10D                  omniPAGE Mini, 10 x 10cm includes Glass Plates with bonded 1mm thick spacers, 2x 12 sample combs, cooling pack, blanking plate
CVS10DSYS           omniPAGE Mini, 10 x 10cm includes Glass Plates with bonded 1mm thick spacers, 2x 12 sample combs, cooling pack, blanking plate and casting base
CVS10DSYS-CU   omniPAGE Mini, 10 x 10cm incl. Glass Plates with bonded 1mm thick spacers, 2x 12 sample combs, cooling pack, blanking plate, casting base and casting upstand